NEW LENOX SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 | 2024-2025 CALENDAR

Gray=School Day

Red= Holiday (No School)
Blue=Teacher Institute (No School)
Green=Teacher SIP-School Improvement Day (1/2 Day of
School)

= PT Conferences (No School)
Purple=Emergency Days
=New Teacher Orientation

Bold = Pay Day
15 IF\'le(\;\/YTeocvf;er ODriem?ﬂson
ind Your Way Day (1- [ —
16 New TeocheryOriei#oﬁ(in SiMmITIW Tlh ; ;
19 Institute Day: No School =
20 Institute Day: No School 4516171819110
21 1¢ Full Day (1-8) 1 [12(13[14]15|16 |17
Cherry Hill/K Orientation E- 21 (2223 | 24
22 15t Day Cherry Hill/K 25|26 |27 |28 |29 |30]31
2 Holiday: No School
20 SIP Day (1/2 Day) S I MITIwlth Fls
1 34|56
89|10/ 11 12|13[14
1516 [17 [ 18| 19 28] 21 |
22|23 |24 |25 26|27 |28
29 | 30
14 Holiday: No School
31 SIP Day (1/2 Day) s IMITIwlth Fls
1|23 |45
67 |8|9 10|12
E- 15 |16 [ 17 | 18| 19
20 |21 | 2223|2425 26
27 | 28 | 29 | 30 H
No School
22 SIP Day (1/2 Day) S IMIT WITh FS
25 P/T Conf: No School 112
26 P/T Conf: No School 3|4 - 617,89
27-29 Thanksgiving Break 10 (11|12 (1314|1516
1718 |19 | 20 | 21 23
24 | 25 | 26 30

20
23

SIP Day (1/2 Day)
Winter Break Begins

DECEMBER ‘24

F

Approved February 20, 2024

SIM|[T|W|Th S

1 2 (3|4 (5|6 |7

8| 9 |10]|11|12 13|14
18

JANUARY ‘25

11

12

13

18

20

25

26

27

n

18

20

25

27

MAY ‘25

SIM|[T|W|[Th| F |S

1 2 |3
4 | 5|6 (7|8 -E
1M (12|13 (14|15 |16 |17

14
17

14
31

7
18
21

29

30

Institute Day: No School
Classes Resume
Holiday: No School

SIP Day (1/2 Day)
Holiday: No School

SIP Day (1/2 Day)
Spring Break Begins

Classes Resume
Holiday: No School
Institute Day: No School

SIP Day (1/2 Day)
Holiday: No School
Last Day of School for
EC/PFA/K
8h Grade Graduation
Martino(5:30)/Liberty(7:30)
SIP Day (1/2 Day)
Last Day 1-8

2-6 Emergency Days (if need)

TRI 1 TRI 2 TRI 3
Start 8-21 11-18 | 3-3
Mid T 9-27 1-10 4-17
End 11-15 | 2-28 5-30
Report 11-22 | 3-7 5-30
Cards



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php

