NEW LENOX SCHOOL DISTRICT 122 | 2024-2025 CALENDAR

Grav=School Day

Red= Holiday (No School)

Blue=Teacher Institute (No School)

Green=Teacher SIP-School Improvement Day (1/2 Day of

Orange= PT Conferences (No School)

Purple=Emergency Days

Yellow=New Teacher Orientation

Bold = Pay Day

15 New Teacher Orientation Find Your Way Day (1-8)

- 16 New Teacher Orientation
- 19 Institute Day: No School
- 20 Institute Day: No School
- 21 1st Full Day (1-8) Cherry Hill/K Orientation
- 22 1st Day Cherry Hill/K

AUGUST '24									
S	S M T W Th F S								
				1	<u>2</u>	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	<u>16</u>	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	<u>30</u>	31			

	JANUARY '25										
S	M T W Th F S										
			1	2	<u>3</u>	4					
5	6	7	8	9	10	11					
12	13	14	15	16	<u>17</u>	18					
19	20	21	22	23	24	25					
26	27	28	29	30	<u>31</u>						

- Institute Day: No School
- 7 Classes Resume
- 20 Holiday: No School

	AUGUST '24				FEBRUARY '25								
	T	w	Th	F	S		S	M	T	w	Th	F	S
			1	2	3								1
	6	7	8	9	10		2	3	4	5	6	7	8
?	13	14	15	<u>16</u>	17		9	10	11	12	13	<u>14</u>	15
,	20	21	22	23	24		16	17	18	19	20	21	22
,	27	28	29	<u>30</u>	31		23	24	25	26	27	<u>28</u>	

- SIP Day (1/2 Day)
- Holiday: No School

2	Holiday: No School
20	SIP Day (1/2 Day)

	SEPTEMBER '24										
S	S M T W Th F										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
8	9	10	11	12	<u>13</u>	14					
15	16	17	18	19	20	21					
22	23	24	25	26	<u>27</u>	28					
29	30										

SIP Day (1/2 Day) Spring Break Begins

S

5

12

19

26

18

MAKCII 23										
M	M T W Th F									
3	4	5	6	7	8					
10	11	12	13	<u>14</u>	15					
17	18	19	20	21	22					
24	25	26	27	<u>28</u>	29					
31										
	3 10 17 24	3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25	3 4 5 10 11 12 17 18 19 24 25 26	M T W Th 3 4 5 6 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20 24 25 26 27	M T W Th F 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28					

APRIL '25

9 10 <u>11</u>

16 17

23 24 25

S M T W Th F

15

7 8

21 22

13 14

20

27 28 29 30

	10	.,	10	١,	20	21
22	22 23	24	25	26	<u>27</u>	28
29	29 30					

- 14 Holiday: No School
- 31 SIP Day (1/2 Day)

OCTOBER '24									
M	S								
	1	2	3	4	5				
7	8	9	10	<u>11</u>	12				
14	15	16	17	18	19				
21	22	23	24	<u>25</u>	26				
28	29	30	31						
	7 14 21	M T 1 7 8 14 15 21 22	M T W 1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16 21 22 23	M T W Th 1 2 3 7 8 9 10 14 15 16 17 21 22 23 24	M T W Th F 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25				

- Classes Resume
- **18** Holiday: No School
- Institute Day: No School

		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	<u>11</u>	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	<u>25</u>	26
27	28	29	30	31		

- Election Day No School
- 22 SIP Day (1/2 Day)
- 25 P/T Conf: No School
- 26 P/T Conf: No School
- 27-29 Thanksgiving Break

	NOVEMBER '24									
S	M T W Th F S									
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	<u>8</u>	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	<u>22</u>	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				

- **MAY '25** W Th F S M T S 29
- 2 3 5 7 8 6 10 12 14 11 13 15 17 16 21 18 19 20 22 23 24 28 29 25 26 27 30 31
- SIP Day (1/2 Day)
- **26** Holiday: No School
- Last Day of School for EC/PFA/K
- **29** 8th Grade Graduation Martino(5:30)/Liberty(7:30)
- **30** SIP Day (1/2 Day) Last Day 1-8

20	SIP Day	(1/2 Day)

23 Winter Break Begins

DECEMBER '24									
S	M T W Th F								
1	2	3	4	5	<u>6</u>	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	<u>20</u>	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

- **JUNE '25** S M T W Th F S 4 7 10 11 12 8 9 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 25 26 22 23 24 27 28 29 30
- **2-6** Emergency Days (if need)

	TRI 1	TRI 2	TRI 3
Start	8-21	11-18	3-3
Mid T	9-27	1-10	4-17
End	11-15	2-28	5-30
Report Cards	11-22	3-7	5-30